Universal Tumbler Bio
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LIKE OUR OTHER PLASTIC PRODUCTS, THE BIO UNIVERSAL IS
RECYCLABLE. IT IS SPECIAL AS IT IS QUICKLY BROKEN DOWN
BY MICROBES WHEN DISPOSED OF. THE PANTONE FOR LID &
TUMBLER IS 7499C.

DIAMETER

HEIGHT WITHOUT LID

HEIGHT WITH STANDARD LID

WEIGHT

CAPACITY

BOXED IN

MATERIAL

90mm

135mm

155mm

117g

350ml

100

Universal



