Universal Tumbler Bio



LIKE OUR OTHER PLASTIC PRODUCTS, THE BIO UNIVERSAL IS RECYCLABLE. IT IS SPECIAL AS IT IS QUICKLY BROKEN DOWN BY MICROBES WHEN DISPOSED OF. THE PANTONE FOR LID & TUMBLER IS 7499C.

DIAMETER	90mm
HEIGHT WITHOUT LID	135mm
HEIGHT WITH STANDARD LID	155mm
WEIGHT	117g
CAPACITY	350ml
BOXED IN	100
MATERIAL	Universal